Mallaig and Morar Community Centre Association

West Bay, Mallaig, PH41 4PX, Telephone 01687 460039, email <u>mmcca@btinternet.com</u> Registered Charity No: SCO28019; Company Limited by Guarantee – 201947 <u>www.facebook.com/mallaighall</u> <u>www.evoice.org.uk/mallaighall</u>



100 CLUB MEMBERSHIP

Name:	
Address:	
Phone Number:	
I would like to become a member of MMCCA's 100 Club and agree to the	Please
monthly amount of £5 being collected.	Tick
I would like my £5 to be collected as cash each month	
I would like my £5 to be collected as a standing order, and have completed the	
mandate below	
I would like my £5 to be collected as a standing order, and have completed an	
online mandate	

STANDING ORDER MANDATE

То	The Manager	
Bank Name:		
Bank Address:		
(i.e. your bank)		
Please pay:	Bank of Scotland	
r lease pay.	Main Street, Mallaig, PH41 4PZ	
For the credit of:	Mallaig Hall 100 Club	
Bank Details:	Sort Code: 80-08-94	
	Account No: 00411800	
The sum of:	£5.00 (five pounds only)	
Commencing on [day / month / year] and thereafter on the [] day of the month until		
further notice, and debit my account accordingly:-		
Account to be debited:		
(name on your account)		
Account Number:		
Sort Code:		

Signature:_____

Date:_____

By joining the Mallaig and Morar Community Centre 100 Club, you are agreeing to pay £5 per month until further notice.

The draw is made on or around the last Monday of each month, and a list of winners is published in the Westword each month and on the Hall's website and Facebook page.

As at October 2021 there are three prizes each month, £100, £50 and £25, and a bonus draw in December with a further 10 prizes of £20.

Forms can be returned to the Community Centre or to one of the Committee Members. On receipt of your membership, you will be given a note of your membership number, which corresponds to the numbers drawn each month.

Thank you for supporting the Mallaig and Morar Community Centre Association.